(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
·		
. (Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dx	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		
	Office Use On	ılv



200317537812

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL 2018 AUG 23 AM 6: 17

18 AUG 23 PM 4: 09

Car.

R. WHITE AUG 2 8 2013 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 360780 4319660

AUTHORIZATION : Spelle le par

COST LIMIT : \$150.00

ORDER DATE : August 23, 2018

ORDER TIME : 2:12 PM

ORDER NO. : 360780-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4319660

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: CANERGY CAPITAL, INC.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF CONVERSION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 24, 2018

ATTN: EMILY CROFT CSC WALK IN TALLAHASSEE, FL Please give original submission date as file date.

Letter Number: 518A00017566

SUBJECT: CANERGY CAPITAL, INC.

Ref. Number: P17000063576

We have received your document for CANERGY CAPITAL, INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The form you have submitted is for a Florida corporation to convert into a foreign entity. As the form indicates, this is a Florida corporation attempting to convert into a Florida limited liabilty company and as such this is the wrong form for that function. Please see enclosed the correct form for making this change. Also, the fee to file articles of conversion to convert a Fla. corp. into a Fla. LLC is \$150.00. An additional fee of \$115.00 should also be included.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Articles of Conversion For

"Other Business Entity" Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

2018 AUG 23 AM 6: 17

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Canergy Capital, Inc.
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
07/27/2017 on
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Canergy Capital, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

25.	f Authorized Representative:	Moulle
Signature o Printed Nam	Authorized Representative:	Title: Authorized Representative
	s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required signature(s)
Signature:	MMoull	
Printed Nan	ne; Michael Morrell	Title: President
Signature:	ne:	Title
Printed Nan	ne:	Title.
Signature:		
Printed Nan	ne:	Title:
61		
Signature:	ne:	Title:
rimed Nan		
Signature:	ne:	
Printed Nan	ne:	1 itle:
Chapataras		
Printed Nan	ne:	Title:
	Corporation:	0.07
	f Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or or Officers have not been selected, an In	
IT LAIRECTORS	of Officers have not been selected, an in	corporator must sign.
lf Florida (General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnership:
Signature o	f one General Partner.	
	and the second s	and the Sand Danaman all the
	Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Limited Partnership:
	Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
Signatures of All others:	of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
Signatures of All others:		ty Limited Partnership:
Signatures of All others: Signature of	of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
Signatures of All others:	of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature o	of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership: \$25.00
All others: Signature of Fees: Art	of <u>ALL</u> General Partners. f an authorized person.	
All others: Signature of Fees: Art Fee Cer	of ALL General Partners. f an authorized person. icles of Conversion:	\$25.00

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CH Ch

ARTICLE 1 - Name:				سا ا	E.U
The name of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:				
				2018 AUG 23	AM 6:21
	CAN	ERGY CAPITA	AL, LLC		05.07175
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Comp	any, "L.L.C.," or "L	TALLAHAS	SSEE.FL
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal	office of the Lin	nited Liability Comp	any is:	
Princ	ipal Office Address:		<u>Mai</u>	ing Address:	
401 S. County Ro	oad		401 S. County Ro	ad	
Palm Beach, FL			Palm Beach, FL 3	33480	
The name and the Florida stree	et address of the registere Michael Morrell	ed agent are:			
	401 S. County Ro	ad			
	Florida street addre		OT acceptable)		
	Palm Beach	FL_	3348	0	
	City	State	Zip		
Having been named as registere place designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the am familiar with and accept the	ite, I hereby accept the ap provisions of all statutes obligations of my position	pointment as res relating to the p n as registered a	istered agent and ag roper and complete p	ree to act in this co performance of my in Chapter 605, F.	apacity. I duties, and I
	Michael Morrell				

(CONTINUED)

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Mem	ber
"MGR" = Manager	Adiahaal Bdamatt
AMBR	Michael Morrell
	401 S. County Road
	Palm Beach, FL 33480
AMBR	James Fuller
	401 S. County Road
	Palm Beach, FL 33480
AMBR	Kevin Sloane
VINDIA	401 S. County Road
	Palm Beach, FL 33480
	raini beaul, rt 33400
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date if other th	nan the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the D	Department of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
movings of a control of the	211111
	VVIVVOUU
Signate	ure of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	nt is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a	third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Micha	ael Morrell
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-